Cancellation and Refund Policy for Garul and Chandrawati Dewan Foundation

At Garul and Chandrawati Dewan Foundation, we strive to provide exceptional services and experiences to our valued supporters and participants. However, we understand that circumstances may arise that require the cancellation of donations. Please review our cancellation and refund policy below:

Donation Cancellation and Refund:

Donations made to Garul and Chandrawati Dewan Foundation physically or online are considered non-refundable. We deeply appreciate your generosity, and all donations contribute directly to our mission and programs. We therefore request you to be sure before you donate.

Thank you for your understanding and support for Garul and Chandrawati Dewan Foundation. Your contributions enable us to continue our vital work in serving our community and fulfilling our mission.

Garul and Chandrawati Dewan Foundation 01/01/2024